

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective August 11, 2025



First Baptist Church Child Care

(Due in March) Annual registration \$75.00

Class	Weekly Tuition
Infants	\$205.00
Toddlers	\$205.00
Two-Year-Old Classroom	\$200.00
Three-Year-Old Classroom	\$190.00
Pre-K Classroom	\$190.00

After Hours Fee: A \$10.00 late pick-up fee will be



charged to your account if you should pick up your child after 5:30. An additional \$2.00 will be charged for each minute after 5:30 that your child is at the Center.